
 
 
 
 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
 (Govt. of India) 

National Waterway Road, NH-47 Byepass, 
Kannadikkadu, Maradu (P.O), 

Kochi– 682 304 

 
Tender Notice No. IWAI/COCH/MM(4)/2012-13,Dt.31/5/2012 

 
Sealed tenders are invited from the resourceful, experienced and registered firms for  
supply of floating staff for manning and operation of the dredgers and other vessels ofIWAI 
in N.W-3. Date of sale of tender 01-06-2012 to 21-06-2012. Last date of submission 22-06-
2012 up to 15.00 hrs. Opening of technical bid on 22-06-2012, 15.30 hrs for evaluation. Cost 
of tender documents – Rs.520/- by Cash / D.D from any Nationalized / scheduled bank 
infavour of “IWAI Fund” payable at Kochi. All the relevant details shall be available in website 
www.iwai.nic.in. 
 
                                                                                                                   (N. Sivaraman) 

                                                                                                                 Director 

http://www.iwai.nic.in/

